RECOMMENDED CONTROLS
•ON / OFF switch
•Magnetic door switch for activation
•Time delay relay
ETA
The ETA air curtain has been tested in accordance with ANSI/AMCA 220 and meets the criteria to be used as
an exception to costly, space-consuming vestibules. The ETA is used to stop cold or warm air from entering a
climate-controlled environment and is designed for all retail, grocery, agricultural grow farms, and office

Width (in.)
Max FPM at
Nozzle
Average
Outlet Velocity
(FPM)
Airflow Rate
(CFM)
 Outlet
Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number of
Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs)
ETA-1-36 36 5654 2060 1401 88% 0.76 1 3/4 90
ETA-1-42 42 5321 2022 1678 88% 0.84 1 3/4 97
ETA-1-48 48 5296 1849 1757 84% 0.86 1 3/4 104
ETA-1-60 60 5288 1619 2007 72% 0.94 1 3/4 117
ETA-2-72 72 5654 2060 2802 88% 1.52 2 3/4 169
ETA-2-84 84 5321 2022 3356 88% 1.68 2 3/4 187
ETA-2-96 96 5296 1849 3514 84% 1.72 2 3/4 203
ETA-3-108 108 5654 2060 4203 88% 2.28 3 3/4 245
ETA-3-120 118 5340 2033 4757 88% 2.44 3 3/4 274
ETA-3-132 133 5305 1860 4809 72% 2.46 3 3/4 290
ETA-4-144 145 5654 2060 5604 88% 3.04 4 3/4 338
ETA-4-156 156 5648 2040 6158 88% 3.20 4 3/4 356
ETA-4-168 168 5321 2022 6712 88% 3.36 4 3/4 374
ETA   |   Velocity Projection Model
DISTANCE FROM NOZZLE 40″ 80″ 120″ 160″ 200″
ETA-1-36 Core Velocity (fpm) 1756 1175 944 797 639
ETA-1-42 Core Velocity (fpm) 1630 1003 890 708 610